Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2019

August 1-4, 2019
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

Don Koopman
Marton Porter
Andy Driskel
Reymundo Valle

Paulette Maxson
Dennis Nelson
Dick Patton
Robert Hunt
Rich Brown

Mark Meyer

Barb McAllister
Joe McAllister
Ben Kerkstra
Sue Kerkstra

Mark Nienhouse

Craig A. Jonston
Dan Plaggemeyer
Josh Plaggemeyer
Gregory Johnston

Ethan Tymensky
Eryk Dudka

Matt Plaggemeyer
Jim Messmer
Marty Gremier

Gary Kern
Michael Lyons
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Tom Verburg

Joel Weeks
Andrew Weeks
Bruce Evans
Ron Lowell
Norman Clore

Pat Malloy
Bill Youngs
Jane Youngs
Jon Stamp

Mat Hakken
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262
263
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266
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271
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273
274
275

276
2717
278
279
280

Amy Hakken
Alison Hakken
Kim Best
Lynda Best
Allen Phipps

Jon Leyrer
Lenny Brummel
AJ Brummel
Bob Weelock
Rick Galloway

Kurt Nienhouse
Al Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel
Ed Simpson

Joseph C. German
Mechell German
Amber Cook

Dylon Stainbrook
Rick Peterson

Terry Witherell
Terry Witherell Jr.
Leanne Pierce
Brock Cutler
Yvonne Cutler

John Rice

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
Joe Pelky

William Lovett

Dan Egener

Dick Miller
Vance Higdon

Ed Henson

Joshua Blackmore
Dan Smith

Ned E. Denier
Megan Galloway
Michael Dykstra
Jonathon Dykstra
Jake Simpson

Joe Baird

O. Nick Unger
William Thurkettle
Aaron Ruthruff
Aiden Egener



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
08-03-2019

281 Kyle Egener
282 Ozzie LeFleur
283 David Rhoades
284 Mark Rice

285 Casey Kinney

286 Kevin Kinney
287 Angela Beeson



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-03-2019
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 12 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 14 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 11 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 30 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 26 50yd OffHand O0S
MATCH - 6 17 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 18 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 14 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 6 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 8 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 8 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 8 25yd Women Novelty
MATCH - 13 37 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 27 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 3 25yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 16 3 50yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 17 16 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 15 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 8 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 5 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 1 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 1 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 0 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 0 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 9 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 6 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 31 4 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 4 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 35 12 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 10 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 14 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 10 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 8 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 4 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 12 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 11 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 10 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 9 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 46 19 25yd Super Seniors 70+

MATCH - 47 7 25yd 60 to 69



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-03-2019
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS
MATCH - 48 12 25yd Co-Ed Rifle

449 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS*

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 244 Bob Weelock 38 0 45 1 25 1 108 2
2nd 211 Mark Nienhouse 10 0 35 0 32 1 77 1
3rd 119 Andy Driskel 20 1 36 0 21 0 77 1
4th 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 18 0 34 0 21 0 73 0
5th 205 Rich Brown 18 0 45 0 —-——— 63 0
oth 204 Robert Hunt 27 0 34 0 —-——— 6l O
7th 248 Ryan Brummel -———= 34 0 27 0 61 O
8th 243 AJ Brummel —-_—— 33 0 24 0 57 0
9th 242 Lenny Brummel 90 27 0 20 0 56 0
- 249 Bret Brummel —-——— 35 0 21 0 56 0
239 Lynda Best 18 0 —-_—— 27 0 45 0
247 Al Brummel 18 0 26 0 —-_—— 44 0
250 Ed Simpson -———- 43 0 -———= 43 0
263 Joe Pelky 9 0 9 0 25 0 43 0
117 Don Koopman 27 0 —-———= —-———= 27 0

222 Michael Lyons 00 27 0 —-———- 27 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(4)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd OffHand O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

204
211
265
209
119

247
225
224
284
120

263
262
212
203
243

275
255
222
2601
117

221
248
249
280
260

Lenny Brummel
Russell Anderson
Rich Brown

Bob Weelock
Lynda Best

Robert Hunt
Mark Nienhouse
Dan Egener

Ben Kerkstra
Andy Driskel

Al Brummel

Tom Verburg
Marcie Anderson
Mark Rice
Reymundo Valle

Joe Pelky

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
Craig A. Jonston
Dick Patton

AJ Brummel

Jake Simpson
Rick Peterson
Michael Lyons
John Rice

Don Koopman

Gary Kern
Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel
Aiden Egener
Yvonne Cutler

35
34
28
27
27

26
26
26
26
25

18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

50yd OffHand O0S

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

239
275
208
243
224

225
242
248
119
203

120
262
204
247
223

249
222
260
263
284

261

Mark Nienhouse
Andrew Weeks
Bob Weelock
Gary Kern

Rick Peterson

Lynda Best

Jake Simpson
Joe McAllister
AJ Brummel
Marcie Anderson

Tom Verburg
Lenny Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Andy Driskel
Dick Patton

Reymundo Valle

Wendy Ecklund Kerry

Robert Hunt
Al Brummel
Russell Anderson

Bret Brummel
Michael Lyons
Yvonne Cutler
Joe Pelky
Mark Rice

John Rice

37
37
36
35
35
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35
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26
26
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25
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18
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

100yd OffHand OS

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

223
275
242
211
250

203
249
248
243
263

284
222

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
Marcie Anderson
Rick Peterson

Tom Verburg

Bob Weelock

Russell Anderson
Jake Simpson
Lenny Brummel
Mark Nienhouse
Ed Simpson

Dick Patton
Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
AJ Brummel
Joe Pelky

Mark Rice
Michael Lyons
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24
23
23

22
21
21
21
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

25yd Flint OffHand

(7

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

238
220
227
221
225

267
205
203
276
243

260
261
247

Rick Peterson
Andy Driskel
Mark Nienhouse

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
Russell Anderson

Kim Best
Marty Gremier
Andrew Weeks
Gary Kern

Tom Verburg

Vance Higdon
Rich Brown
Dick Patton
Joe Baird
AJ Brummel

Yvonne Cutler
John Rice
Al Brummel

38
38
38
38
37

35
31
29
25
24

16
15
14
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(8 ) 50yd Flint OffHand

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

255
225
262
261
223

221
267
276
260

Mark Nienhouse
Andy Driskel
Dick Patton
Rich Brown
Andrew Weeks

Rick Peterson

Tom Verburg

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
John Rice

Russell Anderson

Gary Kern
Vance Higdon
Joe Baird
Yvonne Cutler

27
27
25
17
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DATE - 08-03-2019
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(9 ) 100yd Flint OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 36 0
2nd 211 Mark Nienhouse 35 0
3rd 225 Tom Verburg 24 1
267 Vance Higdon 18 0
221 Gary Kern 12 0

276 Joe Baird 12 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(10 ) 25yd Women OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 41 0
2nd 207 Barb McAllister 39 0
3rd 224 Marcie Anderson 38 0

239 Lynda Best 32 0

258 Leanne Pierce 26 0

210 Sue Kerkstra 22 0

233 Jane Youngs 21 0

260 Yvonne Cutler 0 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(11 ) 50yd Women OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 224 Marcie Anderson 42 1
2nd 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 41 0
3rd 239 Lynda Best 39 0

207 Barb McAllister 37 0

258 Leanne Pierce 36 0

210 Sue Kerkstra 27 1

233 Jane Youngs 19 0

260 Yvonne Cutler 8 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(12 ) 25yd Women Novelty

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 239 Lynda Best 41 0
2nd 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 37 0
3rd 224 Marcie Anderson 37 0

258 Leanne Pierce 32 0

207 Barb McAllister 23 0

233 Jane Youngs 21 0

210 Sue Kerkstra 10 0

260 Yvonne Cutler 8 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

265
211
225
244
222

224
119
250
263
207

249
208
209
220
221

261
247
242
117
233

243
210
239
205
248

276
120
240
284
260

281
269

Kim Best

Russell Anderson
Craig A. Jonston
Rick Peterson
Jim Messmer

Dan Egener
Mark Nienhouse
Tom Verburg
Bob Weelock
Michael Lyons

Marcie Anderson
Andy Driskel

Ed Simpson

Joe Pelky

Barb McAllister

Bret Brummel
Joe McAllister
Ben Kerkstra
Marty Gremier
Gary Kern

John Rice

Al Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Don Koopman
Jane Youngs

AJ Brummel
Sue Kerkstra
Lynda Best
Rich Brown
Ryan Brummel

Joe Baird
Reymundo Valle
Allen Phipps
Mark Rice
Yvonne Cutler

Kyle Egener
Joshua Blackmore

37
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35
35
33

33
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29
28

28
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26
25
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24
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21
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19
19
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18
17
17
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

249
244
250
243
225

219
233
242
239
211

276
210
255
207
222

221
281
247
2601
284

260
238

Marcie Anderson
Joe Pelky

Ryan Brummel
Russell Anderson
Craig A. Jonston

Bret Brummel
Bob Weelock
Ed Simpson
AJ Brummel
Tom Verburg

Jim Messmer
Jane Youngs
Lenny Brummel
Lynda Best
Mark Nienhouse

Joe Baird

Sue Kerkstra
Rick Peterson
Barb McAllister
Michael Lyons

Gary Kern
Kyle Egener
Al Brummel
John Rice
Mark Rice

Yvonne Cutler
Kim Best

26
26
25
25
24

23
21
19
19
19

19
18
14
13
13

11
11
10
10
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

Women's Pistol AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 15 - 16 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR A AR A AR A AR AR Ak kK

st 224 Marcie Anderson 63 1 40 O 103 1
2nd 239 Lynda Best 57 0 42 0 99 O
3rd 260 Yvonne Cutler 10 0 10 0 20 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

25yd Trade Gun

(17)

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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TIME - FINAL

203
238
207
221
205

234
208
211
235
261

260

Russell Anderson
Tom Verburg
Gregory Johnston
Ron Lowell

Ed Henson

Dick Patton

Kim Best

Barb McAllister
Gary Kern

Rich Brown

Jon Stamp

Joe McAllister
Mark Nienhouse
Mat Hakken
John Rice

Yvonne Cutler
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43
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41

33
33
30
30
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

50yd Trade Gun

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

215
207
205
223
211

221
234
208
261
260

Kim Best

Ed Henson
Dick Patton
Tom Verburg
Ron Lowell

Gregory Johnston
Barb McAllister
Rich Brown
Russell Anderson
Mark Nienhouse

Gary Kern
Jon Stamp
Joe McAllister
John Rice
Yvonne Cutler

40
38
37
37
36

34
22
14
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 272 Megan Galloway 44 1
2nd 220 Marty Gremier 44 0
3rd 265 Dan Egener 42 0
263 Joe Pelky 41 0
284 Mark Rice 40 0
281 Kyle Egener 36 0
233 Jane Youngs 36 0

260 Yvonne Cutler 20 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Joe Pelky 42 1
Dan Egener 28 0
Jane Youngs 26 0
Mark Rice 14 0
Yvonne Cutler 11 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 259 Brock Cutler 37 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 259 Brock Cutler 38 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 91 0
2nd 238 Kim Best 89 0
3rd 221 Gary Kern 88 2
223 Russell Anderson 87 1
255 Rick Peterson 85 0
117 Don Koopman 73 1
261 John Rice 52 0
118 Marton Porter 39 0
240 Allen Phipps 39 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 238 Kim Best 77 0
2nd 223 Russell Anderson 72 0
3rd 255 Rick Peterson 68 0
262 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 59 0
221 Gary Kern 54 0

261 John Rice 28 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 238 Kim Best 91 2
2nd 255 Rick Peterson 86 0
3rd 223 Russell Anderson 84 1
261 John Rice 62 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 238 Kim Best 75 1
2nd 223 Russell Anderson 58 0
3rd 255 Rick Peterson 57 0
261 John Rice 28 0
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

( 35 ) 50yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 244 Bob Weelock 49 1
2nd 223 Russell Anderson 48 2
3rd 249 Bret Brummel 48 0
119 Andy Driskel 47 2
241 Jon Leyrer 47 0
242 Lenny Brummel 46 1
243 AJ Brummel 46 1
224 Marcie Anderson 45 0
226 Joel Weeks 44 1
247 Al Brummel 44 0
120 Reymundo Valle 31 0

227 Andrew Weeks 23 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

100yd X-Stick AMS

(36 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

245
241
227
249
247

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Andy Driskel

Bob Weelock
Lenny Brummel

Rick Galloway
Jon Leyrer
Andrew Weeks
Bret Brummel
Al Brummel
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30
30
26
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50yd X-Stick O0S

(37)

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

244
250
241
226
242

243
120
227
247

Marcie Anderson
Andy Driskel
Russell Anderson
Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel

Bob Weelock
Ed Simpson
Jon Leyrer
Joel Weeks
Lenny Brummel

AJ Brummel
Reymundo Valle
Andrew Weeks
Al Brummel

46
46
46
44
43

42
39
32
24
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

100yd X-Stick O0S

(38)

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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TIME - FINAL

249
248
226
243
275

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Bob Weelock
Andy Driskel
Lenny Brummel

Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Joel Weeks
AJ Brummel
Jake Simpson

35
33
32
29
22
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1st
2nd
3rd

COMP-#

119
223
255
247
120

226
243
227

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

Flint X-Stick AGGREGATE

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Andy Driskel
Russell Anderson
Rick Peterson

Al Brummel
Reymundo Valle

Joel Weeks
AJ Brummel
Andrew Weeks

45
46
44
41
43

42
40
32

39
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

50yd Bench AMS

(41)

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

248
249
242
247
222

240
117

Marcie Anderson
Russell Anderson
Bob Weelock

AJ Brummel

Jon Leyrer

Ryan Brummel
Bret Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Al Brummel

Michael Lyons

Allen Phipps
Don Koopman

41
41
36
36
36

33
21
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

100yd Bench AMS

(42

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

247
249
248
240
245

222

Bob Weelock
Marcie Anderson
Russell Anderson
Jon Leyrer

Lenny Brummel

Al Brummel
Bret Brummel
Ryan Brummel
Allen Phipps
Rick Galloway

Michael Lyons

30
21
18
17
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

( 43 ) 50yd Bench 0S8
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 244 Bob Weelock 47 1
2nd 223 Russell Anderson 47 0
3rd 224 Marcie Anderson 43 0
222 Michael Lyons 40 0
241 Jon Leyrer 39 0
249 Bret Brummel 37 0
247 Al Brummel 32 0
243 AJ Brummel 29 0
242 Lenny Brummel 28 0
240 Allen Phipps 25 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

( 44 ) 100yd Bench O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 244 Bob Weelock 46 1
2nd 224 Marcie Anderson 44 0
3rd 223 Russell Anderson 41 0
222 Michael Lyons 21 0
241 Jon Leyrer 15 0
243 AJ Brummel 15 0
242 Lenny Brummel 15 0
248 Ryan Brummel 15 0
249 Bret Brummel 8 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(46 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Super Seniors 70+
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

205
220
208
120
282

267
222
204
207
247

210
117
240
229

Bob Weelock
Russell Anderson
Craig A. Jonston
Andy Driskel
Dick Patton

Rich Brown

Marty Gremier
Joe McAllister
Reymundo Valle
Ozzie LeFleur

Vance Higdon
Michael Lyons
Robert Hunt
Barb McAllister
Al Brummel

Sue Kerkstra
Don Koopman
Allen Phipps
Ron Lowell

44
44
43
42
38

38
38
36
35
33

30
30
17
14
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(47 ) 25yd 60 to 69
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 255 Rick Peterson 38 0
2nd 263 Joe Pelky 26 0
3rd 225 Tom Verburg 19 0
239 Lynda Best 18 0
211 Mark Nienhouse 9 0
219 Jim Messmer 0 0
261 John Rice 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2019

(48 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Co-Ed Rifle
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DATE - 08-03-2019
TIME - FINAL

236
235
239
238

237
234

Barb McAllister

Joe McAllister

Joe Pelky

Wendy Ecklund Kerry
Marcie Anderson
Russell Anderson

Amy Hakken
Mat Hakken
Lynda Best
Kim Best

Alison Hakken
Jon Stamp

51
51
50
50

19
19
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